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138

MANDAG — FREDAG

17
14
15
32
32
32
32
31
30
15
29
15
32
32

ANMARKNING
b Slutar vid Mdlndals bro.

31
29
31

30
44
32

46
44
46b

44

47

59

HALLPLATSER

Eklanda lund
Jolen sddra
Johannefred
Riskulla
Kryptongatan

9 Neongatan

11 Gamla tingshuset
11 GoCo

13 AstraZeneca

14 Katrinebergsgatan
17 Molindals bro
22 Ekgatan

24 Bergfotsgatan

26 Sorgérdesgatan
28 Krokslatts sddra industriomrade
30 Lana

38 Korsvédgen

44 Heden

o Ul w o

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 16 juni 2024

Ny visttrafik



